
Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23

Beatson Oncology Centre 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0

Gartnavel General Hospital 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1

Glasgow Royal Infirmary 3 6 3 2 5 6 6 8 7 7 4 4
Inverclyde Royal Hospital 3 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 1
Princess Royal Maternity 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Queen Elizabeth University Hospital 4 4 6 11 8 9 13 3 6 8 6 9
Royal Alexandra Hospital 3 4 0 1 3 3 1 5 5 1 5 1
Royal Hospital for Children 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vale of Leven Hospital 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Non-acute Hospitals* 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

GP, Care Home, Hospice etc.** 1 2 1 2 1 4 3 1 0 1 1 0

Board HCAI Total 16 20 15 17 21 28 26 19 24 17 17 16

Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23

Beatson Oncology Centre 4 4 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 0 3 2
Gartnavel General Hospital 0 1 3 2 2 3 4 2 1 1 1 0
Glasgow Royal Infirmary 15 15 17 10 15 17 10 20 16 11 10 9
Inverclyde Royal Hospital 4 4 7 2 4 2 1 3 5 9 5 1
Princess Royal Maternity 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1
Queen Elizabeth University Hospital 20 15 13 13 23 22 24 16 29 14 22 11
Royal Alexandra Hospital 3 16 2 4 8 5 7 6 7 13 5 8
Royal Hospital for Children 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 3 2 1 0
Vale of Leven Hospital 3 3 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0

Non-acute Hospitals* 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 2

GP, Care Home, Hospice etc.** 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Board HCAI Total 53 60 47 35 60 59 52 54 68 53 48 34

Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23

Beatson Oncology Centre 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 1
Gartnavel General Hospital 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Glasgow Royal Infirmary 4 9 4 9 7 8 8 3 2 6 7 5
Inverclyde Royal Hospital 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0
Princess Royal Maternity 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Queen Elizabeth University Hospital 6 5 14 13 10 10 11 7 9 16 11 16
Royal Alexandra Hospital 9 3 1 5 8 2 4 4 3 7 4 5
Royal Hospital for Children 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0
Vale of Leven Hospital 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

Non-acute Hospitals* 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 2

Board HCAI Total 27 24 26 33 33 25 26 18 20 33 27 31

Data is provisional and subject to change.

Monthly Healthcare Associated Infection Case Numbers for NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde - 2023

Please note that case denominators used in this template have now changed and are in alignment with Health Protection Scotland reporting measures.

Monthly Number of Healthcare Associated Clostridioides difficile  Infection (CDI) cases in patients aged 15 years and over

Monthly Number of Healthcare Associated E.coli bacteraemia  (ECB) cases for all ages

Monthly Number of Healthcare Associated Staphylococcus aureus  bacteraemia (SAB) cases for all ages

Healthcare associated infections include hospital acquired cases and healthcare associated cases (see HAIRT for full definitions)  * 
Non acute hospitals have low numbers of infections and are therefore reported all together rather than separately. In NHSGGC this covers Dykebar, Gartnavel Royal, Leverndale, Lightburn, New Stobhill, New Victoria & Orchard View
(IRH).
 
** CDI specimens taken in people who are not a hospital in-patient e.g. GP specimens, Care homes, Hospices etc.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
Caveat: Please note that this is local data and is likely to differ in case totals in future HPS reports due to changed denominator and reporting criteria.

  


